DATE

Fri, Dec. 8

Fri, Dec. 15

Fri, Dec. 29
Thurs-Sat, Jan. 4-6
Thurs-Sat, Jan. 11-13

Tues, Jan. 16
Tues, Jan. 16
Tues, Jan. 23
Fri, Jan. 26
Tues, Jan. 30
Fri, Feb. 2
Fri, Feb. 2
Tues, Feb. 6
Fri, Feb. 9
Tues, Feb. 13
Fri, Feb. 16
Mon, Feb. 19
Fri, Feb. 23
Tues, Feb. 27
Fri, Mar. 1
Mon, Mar. 4
Tues, Mar. 5
Fri, Mar. 8
Mon, Mar. 11
Mon, Mar. 11
Tues, Mar. 19
**Senior night

LINDALE BOYS SOCCER

OPPONENT
Pre-Season

Whitehouse Scrimmage

Jville, SS Scrimmage
Hallsville

Pine Tree Tourney
Palestine Tourney
District
Cumberland
Palestine

Athens
Brownsboro
Bullard

Van

Van

Chapel Hill

Grand Saline
Mineola
Cumberland **
Palestine

Athens
Brownsboro
Bullard

Van

Van

Chapel Hill #
Sulphur Springs
Grand Saline
Mineola

# LSA Boys Soccer Night

Head Coach: Jason Lawless

Asst: Hector Arzola
Asst: Joel Rinlee
Asst: Carter Halbert

LOCATION TEAMS

Home Jv/Varsity
Away Jv/Varsity
Home Jv/Varsity
Away Jv/Varsity
Away Jv/Varsity
Away Varsity
Home JVv

Away Jv/Varsity
Home Jv/Varsity
Home Jv/Varsity
Away JVG/JVB
Home Var G/Var B
Away Jv/Varsity
Home Varisty
Home JV/Varsity
Home Varsity
Away JVv

Home Jv/Varsity
Away Jv/Varsity
Away Jv/Varsity
Home JVB/JVG
Away Var B/Var G
Home Jv/Varsity
Home Jv

Away Varsity
Away Jv/Varsity

Principal: Jeremy Chilek
Boys AD: Chris Cochran

Ath Trainer: Ryan Wilhelm

Supt: Stan Surratt

TIME

5:00/6:45
6:00/7:15
2:45/4:00
TBA
TBA

7:15
4:30
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:15
5:30/7:00
7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30
6:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:15
5:30/7:00
3:00
5:00
5:30/7:00



